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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

7

Aida 14,
199w X 140h Stitches
14 Count,

White

36.10w X 25.40h cm

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

BN ENEEEEOCC.

@0+ V>3

SOXNIPOFODE>)

DNDNODNDNDNDNMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDMNDNDMNDNDDNDDNDDN

Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

218
292
293
297
303
313
316
324
358
369
382
779
845
848
855
860
861
876
889
890
944
945
9717

Juniper DK
Jonquil VY LT
Jonquil LT
Jonquil Med
Citrus Med
Tangerine LT
Tangerine DK
Apricot Med
Coffee

Spice Med

Fudge DK

Blue Mist Med DK
Fern Green Med DK
Blue Mist

Turf Med

Laurel Green Med LT
Laurel Green Med
Pine

Sand Stone Med DK
Brass LT

Wheat DK

Harvest Med

Sea Blue Med



